ESTABLISHED 1835



SYLVAN TOWNSHIP

18027 Old US 12 Chelsea, Michigan 48118-9673 (734) 475-8890

Fax: (734) 475-8905

Permanent Absentee Ballot Application List Request Form

Sylvan Township's Clerk maintains a Permanent Absent Ballot Application List.

All voters on the Permanent Absent Ballot Application list are automatically sent an **ABSENTEE BALLOT APPLICATION** for each election scheduled in Sylvan Township.

Permanent Absentee Ballot Application Request

I am a registered voter of Sylvan Township; Michigan and I meet the qualifications required by law to be placed on the permanent absent ballot application list. I understand that I will receive an application for an absentee ballot for every election held in the Township of Sylvan.

SIGNATURE	DATE
PRINT NAME	DATE OF BIRTH
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	